

Official Logistics Tariff



EAHP 2024 | Bordeaux | France | 20th - 22nd March 2024

Pos.	Customs Clearance Formalities						€ EUROS	
1 2 3 4 5 6	Carnet ATA Clearance Temporary / Permanent 2 Customs Tarif Heading included in Basic Cl Customs Bond Fee 3 % of CIF invoice value VAT and Duties will be charged Customs Inspection Charge as per Outlay	narge	Impo Add	ort or Exp itional Ta	ort Cleara ort Clearai riff Headir Minim tlay plus 10	nce ng um		225.00 285.00 15.00 175.00
7	Issuing of Customs Transit Documents 3 % of CIF valus Minimum						150.00	
Pos.	Direct Handling at venue ex truck on to Stand or ex Stand onto truck						€	EUROS
8	Unloading or reloading to or from stand at venue per cbm Basis 1 cbm = 333 kilos Minimum Full Trailer rate						25.00 295.00 875.00	
Pos.	Storage Minimum 2 cbm will apply per order						€	EUROS
9	Collection/storage/and re-delivery of empty and re- usable packaging Per cbm				m		75.00	
10	Collection/storage / and re-delivery of full goods storage Per cbm						95.00	
Pos.	Labour (English speaking) to assist with booth set up or dismantling						€	EUROS
Pos.	Labour Minimum 3 hours per man/per hour						45.00 € EUROS	
ros.	Handling via warehouse or airport to or from venue inclusive stand delivery							EUKUS
12	Handling via local warehouse to stand or ex stand back to warehouse Minimum Per 100 kg (1 cbm = 333 kg)						295.00 45.00	
13	Handling from collected airport to stand (excl. airline handling, AWB fee & airport tax) Per kg (1 cbm = 167 kg) Same costs are applicable again ex stand back to warehouse or airport						Min 250 kg 1.95	
14	Courier - Via warehouse Receiving, storage and stand delivery all inclusive							175.00
_	Charges apply for shipments up to 20 kg - Above 20 kg standard tariff will apply							
Pos.	Other Costs						€	EUROS
15	Order Processing Service Charge Surcharges - Add to Items Pos:		8		11	1.	7	75.00 13
	After 17:00 hours weekdays / Saturdays	_	50 %	_	50 %	50		50 %
	Public Holidays and Sundays	-	100 %	-	100 %	100		100 %
	Important Notes							
	Please supply your EU Vat Number on our order form for the EU Vat Reverse charge rule to apply. Any other services not covered by this tariff will be charged according to our expenses or by agreement. There are no credit facilities. Upon receipt of order form the exhibitor will get a detailed charges specification. Upon acceptance you will receive invoice for payment by either bank transfer or payment with secure Credit Card Payment Link. All Business is transacted on BIFA Trading Conditions that exclude or limit the liability in certain Circumstances. A copy is available on request or can be downloaded via our web site.							



